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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 20/01/2026 Rani Y N N   

2 20/01/2026 Shemeer Siddique Y N N   

3 20/01/2026 FAZIL ISMAIL N N Y   

4 20/01/2026 Priya Y N N   

5 20/01/2026 Thulaseedas Y N N   

6 20/01/2026 SHEHIYA K S Y N N   

7 20/01/2026 Indubidas Y N N   
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8 20/01/2026 Abdul Basheer Y N N   

9 20/01/2026 ALEENA SAHAD Y N N   

10 20/01/2026 Ashraf Y N N   

11 20/01/2026 Joshy Y N N   

12 20/01/2026 Sebiya A A Y N N   

13 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
KABEER 

Y N N   

14 20/01/2026 Mohammed Y N N   

15 20/01/2026 Safiya Aboobacker Y N N   

16 20/01/2026 Johnson Y N N   

17 20/01/2026 NOORJIHAN 
BEEGUM 

Y N N   

18 20/01/2026 NADIYA NASAR Y N N   

19 20/01/2026 Afsar Y N N   
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20 20/01/2026 Wilson George Y N N   

21 20/01/2026 Wineeth Wilson Y N N   

22 20/01/2026 Beena Wilson Y N N   

23 20/01/2026 Mary  Sheela Y N N   

24 20/01/2026 Abdul  Harish Y N N   

25 20/01/2026 Denson Y N N   

26 20/01/2026 Ashuhar M M Y N N   

27 20/01/2026 FATHIMA K A Y N N   

28 20/01/2026 Sajitha Y N N   

29 20/01/2026 Kabeer Y N N   

30 20/01/2026 NISHA AMITH Y N N   

31 20/01/2026 Aseena Y N N   



Jan 21, 2026, 7:45 AM

32 20/01/2026 Ashiq Akbar Y N N   

33 20/01/2026 Amith Padiyath Y N N   

34 20/01/2026 SHAHINA P V Y N N   

35 20/01/2026 Nighin Y N N   

36 20/01/2026 AZAD PADIYATH Y N N   

37 20/01/2026 Naseema Y N N   

38 20/01/2026 Laila Y N N   

39 20/01/2026 ASHMI LATHEEF Y N N   

40 20/01/2026 Indu Y N N   

41 20/01/2026 LATHEEF K M Y N N   

42 20/01/2026 VENUGOPALAN 
NELLIKKAPPILLY 

N Y N   

43 20/01/2026 Vinod Y N N   
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44 20/01/2026 Sajeesh Y N N   

45 20/01/2026 Radhakrishnan Y N N   

46 20/01/2026 Sulekha Y N N   

47 20/01/2026 Asharaf Y N N   

48 20/01/2026 Shejeena Ashraf Y N N   

49 20/01/2026 Sulekha Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


